Financial assistance for the tune of 75% of the cost of life 
jackets/lifebuoys shall be provided by the State Government to 
the eligible fishermen for the following equipment up to the cost 
of Maximum Rs.1000/- (Rupees One Thousand 
only) per life jacket and Rs.1500/- (Rupees One Thousand Five 
Hundred only) per lifebuoys 

19. Interest Subsidy on 
loans for 
fisheries & allied 
activities 

All the fishermen who are interested to avail loans for purchase 
of canoe, outboard motors, fishing nets, fish finders and Global 
Positioning Systems (GPS) for fishing vessels, construction for